2018 subject fees for fee-paying students!

Fee-paying student residing in New Zealand (GST Inclusive)

TeKura

THE CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

Programme Fee

Full year programme years 1-6 $6,699.00
Full year programme years 7-10 $6,816.00
Half year programme years 1-6 (July to Dec only) $3,349.00
Half year programme years 7-10 (July to Dec only) $3,408.00
Per individual subject: full year - years 1-6 $1,675.00
Per individual subject: full year — years 7-10 $1,705.00
Per individual subject: full year —years 11-13 $1,637.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 1-6 $ 838.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 7-10 $852.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 11-13 $819.00

Fee-paying student residing overseas (GST Exclusive)

Programme Fee

Full year programme years 1-6 $5,843.00
Full year programme years 7-10 $5,936.00
Half year programme years 1-6 (July to Dec only) $2,921.00
Half year programme years 7-10 (July to Dec only) $2,968.00
Per individual subject: full year - years 1-6 $1,461.00
Per individual subject: full year — years 7-10 $1,484.00
Per individual subject: full year —years 11-13 $1,423.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 1-6 $731.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 7-10 $742.00
Per individual subject: half year — years 11-13 $712.00

! Information about eligibility to register with Te Aho o Te Kura Pounamu as a fee-paying student can be viewed in the

enrolment policy for Te Kura set by the Ministry of Education.



